Globe Union Canada Inc.
Technical Support: 1-866-789-2273
 www.water-ridge.com 4309400 / FP4A0102BN
How to order replacement parts:
To order replacement parts call our toll free customer service line at
1-866-789-2273 or your local costco representative.
Single Handle Pull-Down Kitchen Faucet
4309400 / FP4A0102BN
1.
2.
4.
3.
5.
6.
12.
7.8.
11.
9.
10.
1 Handle Cap Assembly A66D558
2 Metal Handle A069712
3 Trim Cap A103062
4 Locking Nut A104072
5 Ceramic Disc Cartridge A507348N
6 Pull Down Spray Head A528025N-54
7 Cover Plate Assembly A667003
8 Hex Wrench (H4 mm * 20 mm L * 70 mm L) A031011NI
9 Hex Wrench (H2.5 mm * 19 mm L * 53 mm L) A031000NI
10 Aerator Wrench A031237GR
11 Shank Assembly A521000
12 Screw (M5 * 5mm L) A008003